8    9
ARDENT
HORIZONTAL 3 COLUMN
ARDENT 3.600/17 (ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016)
MILD
STEEL
ALL STOCKED ITEMS
NEXT WORKING DAY
YEAR
GUARANTEE8 OPTIONS
CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT 3.600/17 (BARE METAL LACQUER)
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
Wall to front face = 125mm
Wall to pipe centres = 74mm
Pipe centres =	Radiator
	 width + valves
Standard connections 1/2”
Please be aware that the Ardent Lacquered range has been created to enhance the markings of the manufacturing
process, including the distinctive weld marks, making each section individual and every radiator unique.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
including fitting instructions, visit
our website or scan the QR code
MODEL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
WATTS
Δt 50oC
BTUs
Δt 50oC
WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
ULTRA MATT
BLACK
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 3 COLUMN HORIZONTAL (DEPTH 100MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT3.300/21 300 990 651 2226 £459 - - £551 £590 17
ARDENT3.300/26 300 1220 806 2756 £568 - - £682 £731 20
ARDENT3.300/30 300 1404 930 3180 £656 - - £788 £843 22
ARDENT3.400/21 400 990 861 2940 £459 - - £551 £590 22
ARDENT3.400/26 400 1220 1066 3640 £568 - - £682 £731 23
ARDENT3.400/30 400 1404 1230 4200 £656 - - £788 £843 25
ARDENT3.500/13 500 622 663 2262 £296 £353 £381 £353 £381 15
ARDENT3.500/17 500 806 867 2958 £379 £454 £491 £454 £491 20
ARDENT3.500/21 500 990 1071 3654 £471 £564 £610 £564 £610 25
ARDENT3.500/26 500 1220 1326 4524 £577 £691 £748 £691 £748 29
ARDENT3.500/30 500 1404 1530 5220 £661 £792 £858 £792 £858 33
ARDENT3.500/35 500 1634 1785 6090 £767 £921 £995 £921 £995 40
ARDENT3.500/40 500 1864 2040 6960 £872 £1,046 £1,132 £1,046 £1,132 42
ARDENT3.600/13 600 622 780 2661 £309 £371 £402 £371 £402 18
ARDENT3.600/17 600 806 1020 3480 £399 £475 £516 £475 £516 23
ARDENT3.600/21 600 990 1260 4299 £494 £592 £640 £592 £640 28
ARDENT3.600/26 600 1220 1560 5323 £606 £724 £786 £724 £786 35
ARDENT3.600/30 600 1404 1800 6142 £694 £832 £901 £832 £901 41
ARDENT3.600/35 600 1634 2100 7165 £803 £965 £1,045 £965 £1,045 46
ARDENT3.600/40 600 1864 2400 8189 £914 £1,098 £1,189 £1,098 £1,189 52
ARDENT3.750/13 750 622 975 3327 £336 £404 £436 £404 £436 22
ARDENT3.750/17 750 806 1275 4350 £433 £520 £564 £520 £564 28
ARDENT3.750/21 750 990 1575 5374 £540 £647 £699 £647 £699 35
All prices in White next working day
* See pages 60-66 for Accessories
WHITE 9016
Lead Time: Next working day
ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016
Lead Time: Next working day
BARE METAL LACQUER
Lead Time: Next working day
F02 ULTRA MATT BLACK
Lead Time: 7 working days
RAL COLOURS/FINISHES
Lead Time: 7 working days
Available Finishes
 (Details page 67)